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1 000242 SMITA KAMLAKAR KORE 600 150 796 83267303 83267452
2 000244 KRISHNAKANT KASHINATH PATIL 2400 600 796 83267453 83268052
3 000325 RAMESHBHAI JAYABHAI SAPTA 2400 600 796 83268053 83268652
4 000357 SURESHKUMAR M R 2400 600 796 83268653 83269252
5 000379 SHITAL PRAKASH NAGVEKAR 600 150 796 83269253 83269402
6 000402 JAYESHBHAI BABUBHAI PATEL 2400 600 796 83269403 83270002
7 000699 THOMAS K K VARGHESE 4800 1200 796 83270003 83271202
8 000770 ANHIL THANKHEPAH RADHA KRISHANAN 4800 1200 796 83271203 83272402
9 000790 BHAVIN R JANI 4800 1200 796 83272403 83273602

10 000803 AJIT NAIR 4800 1200 796 83273603 83274802
11 000808 NIHN SHAH 600 150 796 83274803 83274952
12 000829 ARVIND DEDHIA 4800 1200 796 83274953 83276152
13 000867 RAVI KUMAR CHAWLA 1200 300 796 83276153 83276452
14 000869 ROHAN PETIWALE 4800 1200 796 83276453 83277652
15 000870 ANIL SHAH 4800 1200 796 83277653 83278852
16 001990 SHIMLA GARG 400 100 796 83278853 83278952
17 002297 SHAUNAK M MEWADA 2400 600 796 83278953 83279552
18 003398 CLERA FERNANDES 1200 300 796 83279553 83279852
19 003745 A SHABEN DINESHKUMAR VYAS 1200 300 796 83279853 83280152
20 004181 SUDHIR K DESAI 1200 300 796 83280153 83280452
21 004327 RAZAK MOHAMED GODIL 4800 1200 796 83280453 83281652
22 004524 KANCHAN PRAVIT AYA 600 150 796 83281953 83282102
23 004587 NALINI DEEPAK KANANI 600 150 796 83282103 83282252
24 004813 GADA U S 600 150 796 83282253 83282402
25 004880 MUKESH SAVLA 2400 600 796 83282403 83283002
26 005162 LENNY BHASKAR 1200 300 796 83283003 83283302
27 005328 TRUPTI BHAGWAT SALVE 1200 300 796 83283303 83283602
28 005531 SOHEB NOORSUMAR 4800 1200 796 83283603 83284802
29 005633 CHHEDA RASHMIN PRADIP 1200 300 796 83284803 83285102
30 005674 BHAVESH B KUVADIA 1200 300 796 83285103 83285402
31 005769 MEENA B MEHTA 2400 600 796 83285403 83286002
32 006164 KANCHAN BUDHRANI 4800 1200 796 83286003 83287202
33 006170 BHIMRAO VERULKAR 2400 600 796 83287203 83287802
34 006431 SRI SUDHA VANAPALLI 1200 300 796 83287803 83288102
35 006728 FOJMALL K TILAVAT 4800 1200 796 83288403 83289602
36 007304 RAJESHWAR PRASAD THAKUR 1000 250 796 83289603 83289852
37 007425 ANUJ BATRA 1200 300 796 83289853 83290152
38 007561 MANGHARAM DOULATRAM 600 150 796 83290153 83290302
39 007902 VIKRAM J PATEL 800 200 796 83290303 83290502
40 007956 SHASHIBALA SHARMA 1200 300 796 83290503 83290802
41 008930 V P SHARDA 1200 300 796 83290803 83291102
42 008992 S KARUNA KARAN 1200 300 796 83291103 83291402
43 009002 B VASUDEV RAO 2400 600 796 83291403 83292002
44 009255 BINOD KUMAR DALMIA 1200 300 796 83292003 83292302
45 009855 UJWALA NAMDEV MANE 800 200 796 83292303 83292502
46 010156 BHANUMATI SHHA 1200 300 796 83292503 83292802
47 010241 V K NAYYAR 1200 300 796 83292803 83293102
48 010449 ATUL D DAMANI 200 50 796 83293103 83293152
49 010841 SUBHASH CHANDER DUDANI 2400 600 796 83293153 83293752
50 012197 WILMA DUBIER 4800 1200 796 83293753 83294952
51 014665 ATASH SECURITIES LTD 144000 36000 796 83294953 83330952
52 015607 JAIRAJ NAGDA 4800 1200 796 83330953 83332152
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53 016019 RAJEEV RANJAN 200 50 796 83332153 83332202
54 016191 KOMALAM SAHADEVAN 1200 300 796 83332203 83332502
55 016405 VITTHALRAO B GURUVALE 4800 1200 796 83332503 83333702
56 017357 VRINDA G 2400 600 796 83333703 83334302
57 017564 RAJESH JETHALAL SAVLA 1200 300 796 83334303 83334602
58 017780 MADHAVI DINKAR BAPAT 600 150 796 83334603 83334752
59 018540 MURARI LAL 600 150 796 83334753 83334902
60 018876 HUKMICHAND S GUDHKA 600 150 796 83334903 83335052
61 018911 SHARDA BEN LAKHANI 600 150 796 83335053 83335202
62 018914 RAJENDRA BCCHARALAL MEHTA 300 75 796 83335203 83335277
63 019446 RAJENDAR KUMAR 2400 600 796 83335278 83335877
64 019658 URMILA PRABHU 600 150 796 83335878 83336027
65 019895 RADHAKRISHNAN 600 150 796 83336028 83336177
66 019896 REKHA 2400 600 796 83336178 83336777
67 020057 ASHOK KUMAR GOEL 600 150 796 83336778 83336927
68 020235 MANIK CHAND MUNDHRA 2400 600 796 83336928 83337527
69 020421 SARLA DHIRAJ GADA 600 150 796 83337528 83337677
70 020680 SATI BAI 2400 600 796 83337678 83338277
71 020703 CHANDRA GUPTA RACHAPUDI 2400 600 796 83338278 83338877
72 020743 SANTOSH SHAW 600 150 796 83338878 83339027
73 021420 NENMAL R JAIN 1600 400 796 83339028 83339427
74 021528 M S SHARMA 600 150 796 83339428 83339577
75 021951 PADMA GOPINATH 7200 1800 796 83339578 83341377
76 021952 VRINDA GOPINATH 2400 600 796 83341378 83341977
77 022092 AJIT M SHAH 2400 600 796 83341978 83342577
78 023424 THANDASSERY LONAPPAN SHAJY 600 150 796 83342578 83342727
79 023516 N R I FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 600 150 796 83342728 83342877
80 023596 S DATHATRAYEN 2400 600 796 83342878 83343477
81 023641 MAGANLAL R BHEDA 4200 1050 796 83343478 83344527
82 023782 A. NILESH JAIN 800 200 796 83344528 83344727
83 023830 BIRENDRA KUMAR 2400 600 796 83344728 83345327
84 024413 MANOJ SHAH 600 150 796 83345328 83345477
85 024735 LEONARD A D'SOUZA 1200 300 796 83345628 83345927
86 025428 SHANTILAL GALA 1600 400 796 83345928 83346327
87 025644 JYOTI KALYANJI SHAH 800 200 796 83346328 83346527
88 026123 SIYAWAR KUMAR SINGH 798 199 796 83346528 83346726
89 026281 JEETENDRA UDAYLAL JAIN 132 33 796 83346727 83346759
90 026526 MEENAKSHY P V 396 99 796 83346760 83346858
91 026580 JATINDER SINGH BABRAH 1200 300 796 83346859 83347158
92 026661 PIJUSH CHAKRABORTY 400 100 796 83347159 83347258
93 026709 VIKRAMANPILLAI P KURUP 1200 300 796 83347259 83347558
94 027347 STATE BANK OF INDIA 12000 3000 796 83347559 83350558
95 027387 RAMESH BHAGOJI JOSHI 600 150 796 83350559 83350708
96 027865 UCHHAB KUMARI BAFNA 2400 600 796 83350709 83351308
97 028376 TARLIKA SUBHASHBHAI PATEL 1200 300 796 83351309 83351608
98 030034 SANDEEP H MARU 600 150 796 83351609 83351758
99 030064 CHETAN A SHAH 750 187 796 83351759 83351945

100 030258 SHAILA HARISHCHANDRA DHAWAN 150 37 796 83352321 83352357
101 030286 SWARN LATA 150 37 796 83352358 83352394
102 030306 SAROJ MITTAL 150 37 796 83352395 83352431
103 030358 URMILA DEVI 150 37 796 83352432 83352468
104 030379 PRAKASH SHARMA 150 37 796 83352469 83352505
105 030395 JASODA KRISHNANI 150 37 796 83352506 83352542
106 030454 RITA HITESH VORA 150 37 796 83352543 83352579
107 030455 BINDYA P BHANDERI 150 37 796 83352580 83352616
108 030484 ANJANA M THAKRAR 600 150 796 83352617 83352766
109 030485 JITESH M LODHIA 150 37 796 83352767 83352803
110 030515 JAYSHREE SUMAN SHAH 150 37 796 83352804 83352840
111 030575 ANSUYABEN M SALOT 150 37 796 83352841 83352877



112 030593 RAMABEN GHANTIWALA 600 150 796 83352878 83353027
113 030595 VIMLABEN RAJNIKANT SHAH 150 37 796 83353028 83353064
114 030603 BHARATKUMAR M DOSHI 600 150 796 83353065 83353214
115 030648 SHOBHADEVI BAFNA 150 37 796 83353215 83353251
116 030698 MANISHA VITHALBHAI PATEL 600 150 796 83353252 83353401
117 030721 BEENA K SHAH 600 150 796 83353402 83353551
118 030733 DINESH M SHAH 150 37 796 83353552 83353588
119 030746 INDER KOTHARI 600 150 796 83353589 83353738
120 030801 NARENDRA CHITLANGIA 600 150 796 83353739 83353888
121 030802 HARSHIL C MEHTA 150 37 796 83353889 83353925
122 030840 MAYURI D GANDHI 600 150 796 83353926 83354075
123 030862 HARMENDRA RAJPAL 150 37 796 83354076 83354112
124 030955 RADHEY SHYAM BAGDIA 600 150 796 83354113 83354262
125 030962 DINESH KUMAR 600 150 796 83354263 83354412
126 030977 RASIDABEN M PARBTANI 150 37 796 83354413 83354449
127 031006 UJAMSHI J ROJESARA 600 150 796 83354450 83354599
128 031017 PREMILA V PATEL 150 37 796 83354600 83354636
129 031044 DEVANG SHAH 600 150 796 83354637 83354786
130 031062 SHANTI DEVI GUPTA 150 37 796 83354787 83354823
131 031280 MANU S PATEL 150 37 796 83354824 83354860
132 031281 BHAGWAT S PATEL 150 37 796 83354861 83354897
133 031325 SAKINA KAKAJIWALA 150 37 796 83354898 83354934
134 031383 DUNGARSHI H POLDIA 150 37 796 83354935 83354971
135 031387 PRAVIN VELJI SHAH 600 150 796 83354972 83355121
136 031424 HARISH KATARIA 600 150 796 83355122 83355271
137 031468 KIRAN 600 150 796 83355272 83355421
138 031470 MANAK 600 150 796 83355422 83355571
139 031471 HEMRAJ 150 37 796 83355572 83355608
140 031641 SHANTILAL 100 25 796 83355609 83355633
141 031666 KIRTI GALA 150 37 796 83355634 83355670
142 031684 HEMA GALA 150 37 796 83355671 83355707
143 031703 RAMESH VANAGE 150 37 796 83355708 83355744
144 031716 RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI 150 37 796 83355745 83355781
145 031728 NITIN SHARAD MAHESHWARI 600 150 796 83355782 83355931
146 031898 JAIRAJ NAGDA 150 37 796 83355932 83355968
147 031938 NILESH RATILA SHAH 150 37 796 83355969 83356005
148 031947 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL 150 37 796 83356006 83356042
149 031958 MUNIVENKATA 150 37 796 83356043 83356079
150 031961 MOOLCHAND JAIN 150 37 796 83356080 83356116
151 031987 ASHU BHATIA 200 50 796 83356117 83356166
152 032060 RAMAGAURI RATHOD 150 37 796 83356167 83356203
153 032114 PUSHPA DEDHIA 150 37 796 83356204 83356240
154 032122 RATANBEN KALYANJI HARIYA 150 37 796 83356241 83356277
155 032157 SUBHAS KUMAR KUNDU 600 150 796 83356278 83356427
156 032167 MANJULA S ROHERA 600 150 796 83356428 83356577
157 032169 LAJWANTI S ROHERA 600 150 796 83356578 83356727
158 032170 GEETA K GIDWANI 600 150 796 83356728 83356877
159 032257 BHAVESH KALYANJI HARIYA 150 37 796 83356878 83356914
160 032319 HEMANT PAREKH 150 37 796 83356915 83356951
161 032374 MOHD SALEEM 600 150 796 83356952 83357101
162 032375 SURENDRA SINGH BHATI 150 37 796 83357102 83357138
163 032420 VISALAKSHI V K 150 37 796 83357139 83357175
164 032451 MANGALA RAJENDRA KUNCHWAR 150 37 796 83357176 83357212
165 032604 CHANDRA TECH BUILD INVESTO PVT. LTD. 600 150 796 83357213 83357362
166 032619 GUJARAT CREDIT CORPORATION LTD 1800 450 796 83357363 83357812
167 032717 PIYUS BHIKHABHAI MEKWANA 150 37 796 83357813 83357849
168 032888 GUIDA PINTO 300 75 796 83357850 83357924
169 032990 TUSHAR S DHANESHWAR 150 37 796 83357925 83357961
170 033019 NILESH B VIBHAKAR 450 112 796 83357962 83358073



171 033041 VAISHALI VIJAYDATTA DIKXIT 600 150 796 83358074 83358223
172 033113 CEOL FRID MONTEIRO 150 37 796 83358224 83358260
173 033187 SANJAY SHASHIKANT AWACHAT 150 37 796 83358261 83358297
174 033194 USHA NARAYAN JAGTAP 150 37 796 83358298 83358334
175 033241 MICHELLE CLARENCE 600 150 796 83358335 83358484
176 033275 FREDERICK M REBELLO 150 37 796 83358485 83358521
177 033330 HARSHAN S KOLLARA 600 150 796 83358522 83358671
178 033359 PRADEEP D MULAOKAR 600 150 796 83358672 83358821
179 033375 RESHMA BHALEKAR 1200 300 796 83358822 83359121
180 033383 THAKOREBHAI UNKABHAI PATEL 600 150 796 83359122 83359271
181 033401 CHIMAN P RAFALIA 150 37 796 83359272 83359308
182 033414 RANJIT NIRANJAN BIJOOR 150 37 796 83359309 83359345
183 033429 SONAL R CHHEDA 150 37 796 83359346 83359382
184 033437 SHARAD SHENDE 150 37 796 83359383 83359419
185 033530 HEMABEN NAGIN GALA 300 75 796 83359420 83359494
186 033616 S SURESH RAO 600 150 796 83359495 83359644
187 033640 ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL 4200 1050 796 83359645 83360694
188 033707 SANGEETA K SOLANKI 150 37 796 83360695 83360731
189 033797 LINESH PAREKH 180 45 796 83360732 83360776
190 033798 BINA ANISH PAREKH 720 180 796 83360777 83360956
191 033807 TUSHARKANT M CHHEDA 720 180 796 83360957 83361136
192 033845 KUMUD PRAKASH SHAH 1800 450 796 83361137 83361586
193 033975 M K PRABHAKARAN 150 37 796 83361587 83361623
194 034084 HEMLATA V SHAH 600 150 796 83361624 83361773
195 040012 SUMITRA CHAUHAN 150 37 796 83361774 83361810
196 051016 CHETNA MAYURKANT SANGHANI 400 100 796 83361811 83361910

374046 93483Total


